

PLAN OPTION "A" FRONT ELEVATION

POPLAR HILL ESTATES I O POPLAR HILL ROAD

LOUISVILLE, KY. 40207

Douglas R. Schmitt Architect

P.O. Box 172 Harrods Creek, KY. 40027 phone:(502) 802-2648

email: doug@schmittandcompany.com

Review: 03/27/2023, 04/14/2023, 05/02/2023

Revised: 06/08/2023, 06/27/2023



C COPYRIGHTED

Design and Construction Documents are not to be reproduced, copied, or used for any other project without the expressed permission of the Architect.

A3



PLAN OPTION "B" FRONT ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"

POPLAR HILL ESTATES I O POPLAR HILL ROAD

LOUISVILLE, KY. 40207

Douglas R. Schmitt Architect

P.O. Box 172 Harrods Creek, KY. 40027 phone:(502) 802-2648

email: doug@schmittandcompany.com

Review: 03/27/2023, 04/14/2023, 05/02/2023

Revised: 06/08/2023, 06/27/2023



C COPYRIGHTED

Design and Construction Documents are not to be reproduced, copied, or used for any other project without the expressed permission of the Architect.





PLAN OPTION "C" FRONT ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"

POPLAR HILL ESTATES I O POPLAR HILL ROAD

LOUISVILLE, KY. 40207

Douglas R. Schmitt Architect

P.O. Box 172 Harrods Creek, KY. 40027 phone:(502) 802-2648

email: doug@schmittandcompany.com

Review: 03/27/2023, 04/14/2023, 05/02/2023

Revised: 06/08/2023, 06/27/2023



C COPYRIGHTED

Design and Construction Documents are not to be reproduced, copied, or used for any other project without the expressed permission of the Architect.





PLAN OPTION "D" FRONT ELEVATION 1/4" = 1'-0"

POPLAR HILL ESTATES I O POPLAR HILL ROAD

LOUISVILLE, KY. 40207

Douglas R. Schmitt Architect

P.O. Box 172 Harrods Creek, KY. 40027 phone:(502) 802-2648

email: doug@schmittandcompany.com

Review: 03/27/2023, 04/14/2023, 05/02/2023

Revised: 06/08/2023, 06/27/2023

C COPYRIGHTED

Design and Construction Documents are not to be reproduced, copied, or used for any other project without the expressed permission of the Architect.

A12